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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

12:35
Schedule

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4594 Stein Rochlin 5 312/08/2013    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4595 Cohen Hammer 1 2

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4596 Hammer Klinkowize 2 412/15/2013    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4597 Cohen Stein 1 5

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4598 Rochlin Cohen 3 101/05/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4599 Klinkowize Stein 4 5

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4600 Stein Hammer 5 201/12/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4601 Klinkowize Rochlin 4 3

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4602 Cohen Klinkowize 1 401/19/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4603 Hammer Rochlin 2 3

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4604 Rochlin Stein 3 501/26/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4605 Hammer Cohen 2 1

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4606 Klinkowize Hammer 4 202/02/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4607 Stein Cohen 5 1

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4608 Cohen Rochlin 1 302/09/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4609 Stein Klinkowize 5 4

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4610 Hammer Stein 2 503/02/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4611 Rochlin Klinkowize 3 4
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6:15 P.M. HSE-T4612 Klinkowize Cohen 4 103/09/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4613 Rochlin Hammer 3 2

6:15 P.M. HSE-T4614 Stein Rochlin 5 303/16/2014    Sun

7:15 P.M. HSE-T4615 Cohen Hammer 1 2
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